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e Account Based Cloud /Web Service

e Universal Translator for Data Series on the Web

e Access to 3 Billion Data Series on the Web




Why is

User’s Collected Data Series Connections are “Live”

Charts and Tables Automatically Update When New
Data are available

User Friendly Features Eliminate Dependence on IT or
DBA Staff

e Drag and Drop Data Into Account

e User Friendly Table /Chart Creation Module

Reduces Staff Time Spent Creating and Updating Static
Spreadsheets




1. Open a
dataZoa account

2. Get the dz-Dot
browser add-in.
Firefox

Chrome

IE — Coming Soon

3. View the Tutorial

Disabilities
Labor Market
Information

» Data Tools

» DataReports

» Demographics

Employment &
Wages

} Quarterly Census of
Employment and
Wages

Current Employment
Statistics

Local Employment
Dynamics

Unemployment Rate
and Labor Force
Estimates
Industry &
Occupational
Employment
Projections

Occupational Wage
Survey Data

} Find Employers
¥ Industry & Economy
» Census

b Census - ACS

» Publications

» Labor Demand
Occupations

» Hurricane Sandy
Joint Economic Data
Operations

b Safety & Health

» Social Security
Disability Programs

» Temporary Disability

» Unemployment
Insurance

» Viage & Hour

» Workers'
Compensation

» Workforce
Development

Statewide Labor Area

Open a free dataZoa account

Access all d1-Dot (J3 supported
dataj folow live updating
dataZoa tables, charts and
data series. Combine displays
and series into custom,
shareable views and
dashboards, export data to
your favorite tools and more.
[ open Your FReE |
dataZoa AGCOUNT
)

Download a free dataZephyr

Drag data series from dataZoa
tables - and all dZ-Dot ¢J) sites
- right to your desktop for
wviewing, saving, analysis and
crunching.

I [DOWNLOAD YOUR
FREE dataZephyr

Get the amazing dZ-Dot ([}

Access aver 200 milion public
data series for free. Drag live
data to your dataZoa account
and to DataZephyr.

¥

Tutorial: DZ Dot

Maps

Press Release Tables in dataZoa
Page 1 Page2

Difference  Difference
from Month  from Year

Ago Ago

Labor Force Statistics - New Jersey Latest
(Seasonally Adjusted) in Apr 2014 Value
Labor Force 4482471 6262 § -78.449 §
Employment 4,172,350 17,332 & 396.0 §
Unemployment 310,121 11,070 § 78,845 §
Unemployment Rate 6.9 03§ -16 §

Source: %

Published by v New Jersey LWD.
3] [0] tembedy [] (share) [§](aboun) [O tviewen [iZ] tfoliow)

Nonagricultural Wage and Salary
Employment (In Thousands) Difference Difference

Seasonally Adjusted Lv::'ﬁ:t from Month  from Year
(2012 Benchmark) Ago Ago

Latest Values in Apr 2014
Total Nonfarm 39324
Total Private 3,317.3
Goods Producing 3708
Mining and Logging 14

Construction 128.0

Article: New Jersey Labor Market Manufacturing
Information Unit Leads Nation in LMI

2414

Data Dissemination with dataZoa Service-Providing 35616
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S Current Employment... X dataZoa Export

Be Edt s Hgloy ockmaks Dok Hep
| @ Datazosvems - DataZon | = Eeorcmic . % | % Hours, end £~ | [l Buibding Permbs Survey > . | | Linemplayment Insurarce . | ) Add-ans Menager

stiouisied, ool |- consus ca0

- @ datazoa,com;

Mat demofdatazon com?] | Log Out

Register

DataZoa Keirgin i ECONOMIC RESEARCH I

Advancing Econvenic Knowledge Through Research & Data Fallaw the Fed § [0 B

FREGS Fconamic Data  Publications  Warking Papers  franomists BaTA
All Data | Data | Own | Shared to Me | DataZoaDerno’s Profile

Paste, Drag. of Type New Data Here:

| Upload || Clear ECONOMIC DATA | 5

Browse Tats 41,000 economic time series from 38 sources, Download, graph, and track sconomic dats

<ien  Federal Reserve Economic Data

Need help? B " 0, & Finance (2.617) Prices (1,593)
Click here to leam about DataZoa . Matianal
format = Rel

1 [nternatranal D )
Population, Employment, & Labor Markets (2.210) 1.5, Regional Data (27.444)
= Sources Praduction & Business Activity (1,325
Fesling Lucky?
= Updates
Dnop & series are for sutomatic . FRED Mewis
s Release Calendar
g 2! Latest 10-Tear Treasur
= Published Data Lists
L il sl 3 Real Trade weighted Indexes of th L added to FRED Jan 13
180 Retail Gasoline and Diesel F ded to FRED Jan &
Tools il
1 Series) M
L Dawnlosd All Dats .
Popular Series FRED At a Glance Latest Releases
Matify Me of
Cansurner Price In ’ .
My Data Lists . . cF
Data | Own, Shewing GroupList: | All Series % FRED Grah +3.0 % I In Dec 2011, % Chy,

g0 Fed Nationa

Year p

B FRED iPhone/iPad Ap
[(Add New Series | [ Edit | [ Delete | [ Grouslists. || Share. || Expott As__ || Table || Latestvaluss Tl

5t. Louis Financ % nin 201193

& FRED Add-In
O 1 series ue 1) Sha Dare I for Microsoft® Excel® LT

O Money Stock & Not shared Just now @ GaoFRED @ tockl 5 dave a0 +0.4 % im In Dec 2011, % Chy

M2 Mane:
[]  Beal Gross Domestic Product, 1 Decimal @ Mot shared Just now # Developer 481 8 civikion Unerplayment ralD
[0  Consumer Price Index for All Urban Consumers: All lems @ Mot shared Just now fan e

Need Help? . Louis Adjusted Monstary

Assete and |

10-v@ar Tre wstant

rarel

What f thisT
ploress: T auis Manthly Rese
ics Dreg this data to
Citalephyr
Copyright @200 B . 4 Drag this dgfnyto Dataua
Serd thi: deta ta
Catalephyr

01:18/09:5¢
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S Current Employment... X dataZoa Export

X dataZoa

< | |Ev Google

{0 Datazostems - Detaon

€> @

DataZoa

2l Data | Data | Cwn | Shared to Me | DataZoaDerno’s Profile

datazna.com,

Paste, Drag. of Type New Data Here:

[ Upland | [ Glear

Diata § Ow, Showing Grouplist: | All Series

Pk

Mat demofdatazon com?] | Log Out

Bring your data o life!

Need help?
Click here to leam about DataZoa
format
Fealing Lucky?

Dirap & series URL hers for automatic
uploading!

D

[_AdelNew Senies | [ Edit | [ Delste | [ Grouplists
I 1 series title 14
[0 AlEmployees

10-Year Treasury Constant Matuity Rate

| nenfam

M2 Money

Beal Gross Do rogduct, 1 Decimal

Cansumer Price Index for All Urban Consumers. All tems

Copyright @ 2001

| Share

V2 Markel Technokiges, Ing

[Expon 4=

X
Al rights

| Teble . || Latest¥alues.

Shal Date fl
& Mot shared
o Mot shared

Just now
Just now
Just now

Mot shared Just now

[
® Mot shared
L]
&

Mot shared Just now

= FederalReserve Eccromic .

%) Bureau of Labor Statietics Data - Mozilla Firefox
Ele Edt Wew Hghory Bockmads  Eok  Help
K Bureau of Leber Statistics .. * | [[] Bukling Permts Survey = - = | |

Uremplayment Insursnce .. | i fddans Menager

€ *®

2 bls g

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

f BUREAU OF LABOR STATISTICS

Home ¥  Subject Areas ~ QIIFIFIRISSR R ETER S Publications ~

Databases, Tables & Calculators by Subject

Change Output Options: Fom: [ 20019 To: 20119 D
Clnclude graphs
Data extracted on: January 25, 2012 (5:34 48 PM)

State and Area Employment, Hours, and Earnings

Series Td: SM516000000000000001
Zeasonally Adjusced

State: Ideha

Area: Stacewide

Supersector: Total Honfara

Industry: Total Hontarn

Data Type: ALl Employees, In Thousends

Download: & xls

Year | dan | feb | g "M N | Aug Sep | Oct Nov | Dec | Annual

i
2001 | 567.7 [569.1 5] oog T gt mtazepte B 567.5|565.2 [563.0| 5632
564.4 5634 = . Leir |569.1 569.2|571.9 5726, S573.0
573.8 5716 5] Drai this gata to DataZon 5713 5729|574.2 574.9| 5765
577.1|578.8 | Send this duta to DatoZephyr [ |590,5 5907 |593.0 5964 | 598.1|
6014 6036 60 pl614.3 6177 617.6 6214 | 6241
626.5 630,16 Get Datalephyr 642.0 6430 642,59 6450 €463
649.3 |650.9 6 Create a Dataloa Account E 657.3 6554 |655.1 657.6 657.2 |
654.2 |655.0 G5O TEINT OONT TN TOON 1 |651.5 647.4 | 641.7 6357 6322
626.3 |620.6 615.0 611.3 608.8|607.7 605.3|604.2 603.1|606.0 |605.1| 603.0
2010 601.0 |602.3 602.8 6033 605.0 601.1 602.1|60L.7 599.9 605.1 603.6 604.0
2011 6105 |609.1 608.4 6073 607.3|603.6 6057 607.2 608.0|610.2 610.0 612.1(P)
P : Prediminary

Series Id: #M316000001000000001
Seasonally Adjusted
State:

Statewide

Mining and Logying

Hining and Logging

ALl Employees, In Thousands

Daownboad: 5] xls (]
Year Jan_Feb Mar_Ap

Economic Releases ~

2 - consus can

bacribe o E-mal
s Naw | Reluase Cal

Beta

Mora Formatting Opt

02:55/ 09:5¢

R 416 PM
G D) &/12/2014 =




. Created by Camtasia Stu... Z-Dot for dataZoa S Current Employment... X dataZoa Export

€ i

£ Mozilla Firefox
Fe Edt Vew Hitory Eockmaks Bok  Hep
{ID DataZoabemo - DataZon + Federal Aeserve Econamic .. | & Burssu of Labor Statistics .

| - T TR g — | Radd
- @ datazon.como ket + * | *g- F ) & i) eanes. gow) conet ¢ 1118 bt = | 8- canaus 0

[Hot demo@dutazon.com?) | Log Out A

Table 3u. New Privately Ouned Housing Units Auchorized
Unadjusted Unics by Metropolitan Area

“Bring youw dana o lifel November 2011

1 z 3 and 4 5 or more Num of structures with
Unit Units Units Tnits 5 Or wore units

CSR CBSA Name Total

13 im0 3 o )

Al Data | Data | Chwn | Shared to Me | DataZoales Profile 10180 Abilene, T
What is this?

10420 Ak s OHQ 0 Qo o o
Faste, Drag, or Type Mew Data Here:! i
10500 Albany, call® | Drgthis dats to DataZephyr

10580 Albany-Schenec Dragthis dots to DstaZas
Send this dats to DataZephyr

" >
eeeihelp 10740 Albuguerque, H

Click hess to leam about Dataloa Get DataZephyr
formit 9 10780 Alexandris, LA

10900 Allencown-ech -t HlRcratnt

Feeling Lucky? ) Ela]
Ba-nd

Drop a series URL here for aulomatic

uploading 539 11020 Altoona, PA@

@ 959 11100 Amarille, 0
112 11180 Ames, IA@

9599 11260 Anchorage, e

294 11300 Anderson, IH@

273 11340 Anderson, 2@

Diata | Own, Showing GroupList: | 4 Seres 220 11460 Ann Arbor, nr®

[CAdd New Senes | [ Edit | [ Delete | [ Grouplists._ || Share.. | [ Expon As. | [ Table.. || Latestvalues...

I} Series title 1 Sharing 1 Date 1
1 All Employees
Tl

959 11500 Annistan-Oxford, wl®

118 11540 Applecon, 0

120 11700 Asheville, l‘lio

hot shared Just now 999 12020 Athens-Clacks Councy, A
122 12060 Atlenta-Sandy Springs-

tate and Ares Employment, Hours, and E cturing - Al Employees. In Thougand
(Seasonally Adysted) - Idsho - Siate: - Slale and Area B Hoyrs, snd Earnings
- 2 Emol " of Eae T ——— 959 12100 Atlantic City-Hammonten, NJ
State and Area Employment. Hours, and Eamings - Cansiruction mala in Thousand N st now
(Seasonally Adjusted) - Idsho - Statewide - Stale and Areg B Fours, snd Earnings

(]

Mot shared Just neow Hacistta, G

]

yrment, H =30 = - AIE g hi
- L it Mot shared Just now 154 12220 Auburn-cpelixa, AL
- |daha - 152 an and Earnings

- : 939 12260 Augusta-Rickmond County,

oM ™

(Seasonal i%ﬂu;&&]: Id;tJ - Sifawide - Siata Rulld ans Sl GA-3C
4l Employees Total nonfarm Mot shared 2 manutes ago 126 12420 Austin-Found Rock-Zan Narcos,
0-Yaar Treagury Constant Matudity Rate Mot shared 2 minutes ago T

12 Money Slock Mot shared 2 minutes 390 059 12540 Dakersfield-Delans, cAll)

Beal Gross Dormestic Product, | Decimal Mot shared 2 ranutes ago

AREEA

548 12580 Baltimore-Towson, m®
<
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Create Tak Interface

) Datafoabemo - Datafioa - Mozilla Firefox
Gl Edk  Yew Hgtory Bockmarks  Joaks Help

PrE—— : Once your table is

AR ool created, the system
creates an embeddable

Build an Embeddable Table of Data: ||nk for- the table to

All Dtz Mame: |Idaho ka‘yempflngmemﬁgures |[Save |[ Savers |[ ouit | [ Delete place |n your Webpage.

—FPast 0 it L0010 L

@ To Embed: <iframe class="DZembed-table” sio="p ey detazoa comfdataftanle as;  (savea, than copy link)

—_—

Title: and Earnings -- Al Employees, In Thousands (Seasonalby Adjusted) - Idaho
Options: End date: | Laswest =| Mumber of penods: |4 = FLinkto Chart  CHover Notes

Label Seate and Area Employment, Hours=, and Earnings=s - Craate Bost Gluess
- A4ll Employees, In Thousands [Seasonally Adjusted) - Idaho -

Knockouts: ccacevide - Scace and Aren Employment, Hours, and Esrnangs Restore Labels

Row Settings: 1. Trade Transporation. and LAilities * | Delata Fow

Add Checked Series After

Header
Label Trade. Transporabon. and Linkies
Heevar Infio

Calculate  Mathing | Change over | Pror Perind » | [ Arrows

Footnotes O Cite public sources
F Atiribution  FEEmbed Data Shanng  EWiewer About

[ Retresh Preview |

State and Area Employment, Howrs, and Eamings - -
Family |Anal All Employees. In Thousands (Seasonally Adjusted) - Sep 2011 Oct 2001 Mow 2011 Dec 2011
Size  [10pt Idsiio

TitlelF coter Colors
Backgmd |#a0coro | [
Tent 2000000 | ] Manufacturing
Row Colors

Row Text  #000000

Row 1 #EOEDED Mining and Lagging

s T T |

a

Faont

Trade, Transportation, and Uiilides

Construction

® DDDDDDDDDDD‘
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Creating ( act Tables

1 FactFinder - s » CB oundary Change... ¥ CB Commuter Adjusted Populatio... 3 CE Census Explorer: Commuting ... X M Department of Labor and Wo... + w

T index.him L‘HE'GEGQIE P| 4+ ﬁ E &~

€ E e state.nj.us|

Insurance i
Latest Values Latest Value mﬂ:&a o
» Wage & Hour Open a free dataZoa account
» ?:::;:;aﬁon secess all dZ-Dot @) supported Civilian Labor Force [Thoussnds) 4482 5in Apr 2014 784 §
data; follow live updating Employees on Nonfarm Payrolls (Thoussnds) 3,932.4in Apr 2014 47 §
» Workioice dataZoa tables, charts and _
Development data series. Combine displays Unemployment % (New Jersey) 6.9in Apr 2014 16§
B iw Jinasv aTATE OATA CEnTIR and series into custom, Unemployment % (united States) 6.2in May 2014 12§
J JJ shareable views and
‘ L dashboards, export data to Total GDP (uss mitiions) 543,071in 2013 14,283 §
HJ Dat: ,
yeur favorite tools and more. Real Total GDP (Chained 2005 USS Millions) 509,067 in 2013 5570 §
| Total Wages and Salaries 236477,930in 201304 5133134 §
Proprietors’ Nonfarm Income 43595510 1N 201204 2,431,834 §
Download a free dataZephyr Proprietors' Farm Income 157,916 in 2013 Q4 21,336 &
Drag data series from dataZoa Total Personal Income [uss mittions) 503,689,952in 2013 Q4 5462004 §
tables - and all dZ-Dot () sites Per Capita Personal Income (Uss) 52,430 in 2011 2,002 §
- right to your desktop for
viewing, saving, analysis and Coincident Econ. Activity Index (sl 52 = 100) 15357 in Apr 2014 296 §
TR Published by v New Jersey LWD.
DOWNLOAD YOUR |
FREE dataZephyr
. Difference
Housing Market LatestValue ¢ oo 'vear Ago
Get the amazing dZ-Dot (7
Access over 200 million public Resident Population [Thouzands) 8,809.339in 2013 3159 §
data series for free. Drag live
data to your dataZoa account House Price Index New Jersey, 1980 G1 = 100} 464.48 in 2014 Q1 EAER ]
and to DataZephyr.
X House Price Index (Middle Atiantic, 1980 @1 = 100) 466.46 in 2014 Q1 6.37 §
@ GET THE dZ-Dot
House Price Index (United States, 1980 Q1 = 100} 332.97 in 2014 Q1 15.62 §
Home Ownership % 66.61in 2012 02§
Tutorial DZ Dot Home Vacancy % 21in 2012 0.0
Article: New Jersey Labor Market 5 . .
; P— Pvt. 1-Unit Housing Starts 780.0in Apr2014 -32.0
Information Unit Leads Nation in a P +
LMI Data Dissemination with New Pvi. Housing Units by Permit 1,965 in Apr 2014 710§
dataZoa
Rental Vacancy % 11.21in 2012 24 §

Published by “& New Jersey LWD.

» Occupational Employment and Wages: A Detailed Analysis of New Jersey's Occupational Landscape (02/2014)

» Current Employment Press Release (05/2014)

[ P T S S 7. R LY. VI 1Y
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dataZoa Features




Historical o

Nonagricultural Wage and Salary
Employ t(in Th ds)
Seasonally Adjusted

(2012 Benchmark)

Total Nonfarm 3,933 39282

Total Private 33T 33137
Goods Producing 3806 378.4
Mining and Logging 5 1:3
Construction 134.9 1334
Manufacturing 2442 2437
3.5624

Service Providing 35498

Private Service Providing 29394, 29353

Tr.ﬂi.:h.}, Transportation, and 8304 833.2
Utilities
Information 734 745

Financial Activities 2539

Professional and Business
Services

637.6
Education and Health Services 6313
Leisure and Hospitality 3466
Other Services

Public Sector

Published by w6 New Jersey WD

3.927.9
3.314
3742

14
130.8

2420

3.553.7

2,939.8

8342

127

250.8

635.7

636.0

344.0

166.4

613.9

Jan 2014 Feb 2014 Mar 2014 Apr 2014

3.932.4
33173
370.8

14

251.0

637.2

636.2
3472
166.4

615.1

Source: &

[&] (downtoad) [(V] (embed) [==] (share) [T] labo .,‘!

(foliow)

Nonagricultural Wage and Salary

Employment (In Thousands) I sitost Difference Difference
Seasonally Adjusted Value from Month  from Year
(2012 Benchmark) Ago Ago
Latest Values in Apr 2014

Total Nonfarm 3.932.4

Total Private 33173

Goods Producing 370.8
Mining and Logging 14
Construction
Manufacturing

Service-Providing

Private Service Providing

Trade, Transportation, and Utilities : 97 §

Information

31§
388

Financial Activities

Prnf T 1 B
F and B 73 ¢

Education and Health Services 47 ¢
518

07 @

Leisure and Hospitality
Other Services 0.0«

Public Sector 12 §

56§
Source: %
Published by w& New Jersey LWD.

[3] (downtoacy [(V] (embecy [=] (share) [T](about) [ viewen) [i7] trottow)

Only Historical
or Series Table
Has Special
Functionality
(dz-Mirror)
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Unemployment Rate U.5. vs New Jersey (Seasonally Adjusted)

o M\ A
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4 o
Vs \_—~
K]
1974 1980 1986 1982 1998 2004 2010

N [ew Jersey
B | Inited States

Fublished by W New Jersey LWD. at dataZoa.com

Date

Igldomluam ]embegi @]sﬂam} mlabuuﬂ Elw’eweﬂ @Ifu”u!}

2016

* Allows Epochal Overlays for Reference Periods — Periods of Recession




Tables Crea

sun) Department of or and

S 3 () CES Current Employment Stat... ® WGEEIEHAE] 4 @

ataZoa x4

Inctionality

wuiw. datazoa.com)

< ‘ ‘E' Google

Nonagricultural Wage and Salary

Employment (In Thousands)

Seasonally Adjusted Jan 2014 Feb 2014 Mar 2014 Apr 2014

(2012 Benchmark)

Total Nonfarm 3,933 39282 39279 39324
Total Private 3.319.7 33137 3314 33173
Goods Producing 380.6 3784 3742 370.8

Mining and Logging 15 13 14 14
Construction 134.9 1334 130.8 128.0
Manufacturing 2442 2437 242.0 2414
Service Providing 3.5524 35498 3.593.7 3.561.6
Private Service Providing 29391 29353 29398 29465
LEE LRI 8304 8332 8M2 5360
Information 734 4.5 27 725
Financial Activities 2539 2514 250.8 2510
Grofessional and Business 6376 6372 6357 6372
Education and Health Services 631.3 633.1 636.0 636.2
Leisure and Hospitality 346.6 3415 344.0 3472
Other Services 165.9 164.4 166.4 166.4
Public Sector 6133 6145 613.9 615.1
Source: %

Published by @@ New Jersey LWD.

[3] (download) [V tembea) [] (share) [T]tabouts [dZ] imirront [O] tviewer)

{follow)

Nonagricultural Wage and Salary
Employment (In Thousands)
Seasonally Adjusted
(2012 Benchmark)
Latest Values in Apr 2014
Total Nonfarm
Total Private
‘Goods Producing
Mining and Logging
Construction
Manufacturing
Service-Providing

Private Service Providing

Trade, Transportation, and Utilities

Information

Financial Activities

Professional and Business Services

Education and Health Services
Leisure and Hospitality
Other Services

Public Sector

Published by %@ New Jersey LWD.

[E] (downioad) [V tembed) [ (sharel [T]tabouts [O iviewer) [d7] tollow)

Value

39324
33173
308
14
128.0
2414
35616

29466

836.0

725

251.0

637.2

636.2
3472
166.4

615.1

Difference Difference
from Month  from Year
Ago Ago
45 § 47 &
33 § -09 §
34 § 13§
0.0 < 01§
-28 § 93 @
-06 § 218
79 & 16.0 §
6.7 § 104 §
18 @& 97 &
02§ 31 @
02 § 38 @
15 § 73§
0.2 § AT &
32§ 518
0.0 0.7 &
12 56
Source: %

]
N 11:56 AM
A () 5/12/2014
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DZ-Dot

“Cherry
3933 39282
v . What is this?

&|[B- cooge 3' )

3,927.9

| Department o a @) CES Current Employment Stat... %

datazoa.com/my

Follow this series in my dataZoa

Nonagricultural Wage and Salary Nonagricultural Wage and Salary )|
Employment (In Thousands) Employment (In Thousands)
Seasonally Adjusted Jan 2014 Feb 2014 Mar 2014 Apr 2014 | | Seasonally Adjusted - .
{2012 Bonchmark) (2012 Benchmark) Follow all series in my dataZoa
Latest Values in Apr 2014 [ ——
. .
Total Nenfarm 3933 39282 39219 35324/ Total Nonfarm Drag thls series to Da taZephyr
hat is this? e
Total Private 33173 Total Private
Follow this series in my dataZoa
Goods Producing 3708 Goods Producing
Follow all series in my dataZoa
Mining and Logging Drag this series to DataZephyr 14 Mining and Logging Ge t a Fre e da taz oa AC coun t 1
Construction Get a Free dataZoa Account 128.0 Construction
i ey 214) | tanutacturing Get a Free DataZephyr
Service-Providing 35524 35498 35537 35616 SevrrrdEnmming
Private Service Providing 29391 29353 29398 29465 o S Fr T
Jliadc ianspertatcnand 8304 8332 62 8360 Trade, Transportation, and Utilities Q2AEED A
Utilities ’ - - - 5 P! :
Information 734 T4.5 2.7 725 .
Information 725 02§ 31§
Financial Activities 2539 2514 2508 2510 L L
Financial Activities 2510 0.2 § 38§
Professional and Business
- 637.6 637.2 6357 637.2 i i i
Services Professional and Business Services 5372 15§ 73 ¢
Education and Health Services 6313 6331 636.0 636.2
Education and Health Services 6362 02 & 47 &
Leisure and Hospitality 346.6 M5 344.0 472
Leisure and Hospitality 72 32 ¢ 451§
Other Services 165.9 164.4 166.4 166.4
Other Services 166.4 0.0 = 07 ¢
Public Sector 6133 6145 613.9 6151
Public Sector 615.1 12 § 56 §
Source: %
Source” %

Published by @ New Jersey LWD._

Published by & New Jersey LWD.
[E] tdownload) [(V] (embed) [=] ishare) [§](about) [dZ] tmirror) [ (viewer)
[d2] trotowm [2] tdovmioad) [0 (embecy [=] (share) [T]iaboun) [O tviewer) [dZ] ifoliow)
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InC S

Percent
Change
from Prior
Period

Difference
Mercer County Latest Values from Prior
Period

unemployment rate - Mercer County, NJ - Local Area Unemployment : ) . o
Statistics - (Not Seasonally Adjusted) LS 108 16.67% §

unemployment rate - Trenton city, NJ - Local Area Unemployment

1 = _ o
Statistics - (Not Seasonally Adjusted) 8.21in Apr 2014 218 L

Total Employment - QW1 (Quarterly Workforce Indicators) County 229 661

o
Report - Mercer County in 2013 Q2 5530 § 249% @

Mew Hires - QWI (Quarterly Workforce Indicators) County Report - 25 174

Mercer County in 2013 Q2 6,570 § 3.31% ¢

Personal income summary - Personal income (thousands of dollars) - 20519 461

o
Bureau of Economic Analysis - County - Mercer, NJ in 2012 352.768 ¢ 4.87% @

Personal income summary - Per capita personal income (dollars) 2/ -

1 o
Bureau of Economic Analysis - County - Mercer, NJ S 2443 ¢ e

Published by i MNew Jersey LWD. Powered by dataZoa
[X] tdownioady [(\)] tembed) [==] ishare) [O tviewen [dZ] (follow) = re)




dual Series

Clicking on

@ (close window)
. ((TEE—— T Total Nonfarm - Nonagricultural Wage and Salary Employment (In

Thousands) Seasonally Adjusted (2012 Benchmark) &nbsp
4.1

v.datazoa.commydz/mydataboards. asp?uid=dzadmin&databoard_id=ihjhinhkadzuuid: blabel=CES+Current-+Employment +Statisticsé I
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(Lefrme o] ety 366 M5 3440 3472 L ft C f C h t
Leisure and Hospitality u72 32§ 518 e O r n e r O a I"
Other Services 165.9 164 4 166.4 166.4
Other Services 166.4 0.0= 07 §
Public Sector 6133 6145 6139 6151 AI IOWS YO u to
Public Sector 6151 12 § 56§
- 7 Download the enti
urce:
Published by v New Jersey LWD_ Own Oa e e n I re
Published by @ New Jersey LWD.
[X] (downioad) [0 (embea) [==]ishare) [f]iaboun [dZ] imirror [O (viewer) ublished by SEEER .
(5 oo Ol min (5] o (5o i) i Series Data Used to

| B[@ € 030 | T o Create the Chart



=T Y datazoa Export
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1 Earnings - (Seasonally Adjusted)
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6  May 1990 3,659.20|
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22 September 1991 3,477.50|
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26 January 1992 3,461.60|
27  February 1992 3,461.10|
28  March 1992 3,451.90|
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r— Ownership: [PTIVatE UWITErsTp | -]
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» Find Employers
b Industngftconcmy Private: All Employees Apr2013 May 2013  Jun2013  Jul 2013  Aug 2013  Sep 2013
b Census
b Censusiitte Total, All Industries 3200826 3246578 3309286 3291227 3289015 3272299
¥ Publications
b Labor Demand Goods Producing 386,264 391,428 399,644 403,592 400,258 398,440
Occupations
¥ Hurricane Sandy .
Joint Economic Data Natural Resources & Mining 9,989 11,450 15,553 19,966 14,168 13,300
Operations
} Safety & Health Construction 135359 138700 141155 142041 143777 143,037
» Social Security
Disability Programs .
Manufacturing 240,916 241,278 242936 241585 242313 242103
» Temporary Disability
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Leisure & Hospitality 340,302 358,890 384.940 387.099 384,547 368.296
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dataZoa Export Preview

ey Moty Private: All Employees] Total, All Indusiries | Goods Producing | Natural R
rce: Burems of Labor Stasisics (BLS) Jasssamy 2001 3.240.7 47718 136,45%
Publisher: New Jersey LWD February 2001 239, £19.340) 7,297 139,26
Private: All Employees 2001 | February 2001 Juby 2001 | August 2001 | September 2001 : March 2001 ¥ 5676 1436361
Total, Al Industries 40 3,239,831 736 3. 5 3,338 985 3313812 T 12001 : = 151,007
Goods Producing . 4. ; . 565,069 . . May 2001 331 156,340
Natural Resoarces & Mining. 7 7,297 _ 10,2 X 14918 17414 14,700 487 2,238 567 Dm0l | 385, Y 149,463
Construction 2 . £ 151,093 3 159,563 161435 163,001 7 z . Tty 2001 350,508 Py y 161.43¢
399,211 399,408] 390,841 f?o.:ss 3 Mgt 2001 y 163,101
Providing I 2811,138] 2781,218] 2770806 ? X 2000 - ; 161574
Trade, Transportation & Utlities | ¢ 307 A8 872638 862,835) .62 : 6 165,59
Iaformation . 1 3! 125578 124030] 124.586] 123793 121,207 . ? (ovember 2001 | ¥ s7297 567 164,221
Pinancial Ackvities T zs2e] aessma| asesnd] zsem|  ssoa 152,533 T 3311472
Professional & Business Services, 5 57 579 561973 ss3931) s91.220] 586953 570,643 5 3201473
Education & Health Services | 663 450.682] 486,587 466,015 32143
Leisure & Hospitality 352 3,240374
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CB Commuter Adjusted Popu... %

CB Census Explorer: Commu... X M Department of Labor and...

& Iwd.state.nj.us/labor lpa/ORIZOA. himl

[ | ~ Google

O

» Demographics

» Employment &
Wages

» Find Employers
b Industry & Economy
» Census

b Census -ACS

b Publications

b Labor Demand
Occupations

b Hurricane Sandy
Joint Economic Data
Operations

b Safety & Health

» Social Security
Disability Programs

» Temporary Disability

. Frivare UWnersni|
Ownership: I P

Data Type: ‘AH Employees

Private: All Employees
Total, All Industries

Goods Producing

Natural Resources & Mining
Construction

Manufacturing

Apr 2013

3,200,826

366,264

9,989

135,359

240,916

May 2013

3,246 518

391,428

11,450

138,700

241,278

Jun 2013 Jul 2013 Aug 2013

3309286 3291227 3289015

399,644 403,592 400,258

16,583 19,966 14,168

141,155 142,041 143,777

242,936 241,585 242,313

Sep 2013

3,272,299

395,440

13,300

143,037

242103

To embed this display in your own web page, copy and insert this HTIML ;

H |<iframe class="DZembed-table" src="http://www.datazoa.com/dataftable asp?a=viewd&th=

You can Embed
This Exact Table On
Your Website Using
the Generated
HTML Link

340,302

127322

13.381

358,890

128 659

14 400

oY

LRl

364,940 367,099 384,547

133,066 132,295 131,447

15.218 14,736 16,286

oy g

368,296

128,308

17,306

Source: %
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Analyzing C DataZephyr

Note: Stafewide; All Establishment Sizes

:[] View, Analyze, Compare, Grunch & Monitor this data live on your desktop with DataZephyr;

T B8 + Download & Keep dataZoa data on your desktop
CFRSINHE LA+ —ET
| T E— » Drag & Drop data from dataZoa tables, your dataZoa account, & public web sites with

——— dataZoa's unique dZ-Dot™ (@
* Monitor dataZoa data with desktop charts that update as new data is found
¢ Add, Subtract, Multiply, Divide & Compare unlimited data series
':u'::t“' **‘W:’“ u:”-‘ T [V5:or AFrtr -—7—1 [: rodwer e a5 + Arrange & Display dataZoa charts with up fo 225 live charts per worksheet

¢ Share data, charts, & DataZephyr worksheets with your colleagues

+ Copy & Paste or import your own data into DataZephyr for analysis & comparisons
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[ FTvare UWhersnip

» Demographics Ownership:

|

» Employment &

Wages Data Type: ‘AII Employees
} Find Employers
et/ Private: All Employees

» Census
} CensuzLACS Total, All Industries
» Publications

b Labor Demand Goods Producing
Occupations

» Hurricane Sandy

Joint Economic Data Natural Resources & Mining
Operations
b SafetySiiein Construction

» Social Security

Disability Programs .
Manufacturing
» Temporary Disability

! e Performs the
Apr2013  May 2013 Jun 2013 Jul 2013 Aug 2013  Sep 2013 Sa m e fu n Ct i O n a S
3200826 3246518 3309286 3,291,227 3.289.015 3272299 t h e d Z d Ot Wit h i n

386,264 391,428 399,644 403,592 400,258 398,440 h b I
the table.

9.989 11.450 15,553 19,966 14,168 13,300

135,359 138,700 141,155 142,041 143,777 143,037

240,916 241,275 242,936 241,585 242,313 242103
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Note: Statewide; All Establishment Sizes

[X] (downioad) [ tembed) [=] (share) [dZ] imirron [B tvie

E ion & Health Services

Leisure & Hospitality

Other Services

Unclassified

Note: Stafewide; All Establishment Sizes

Published by v New Jersey LWD.

= (0] tembed) [=] (share) [d7] (mirror) [&] (viewen {follow)

585,021 587,843 596,722 ¥ 583,056 592,752

340,302
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pull the entire
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account to
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can FactFinder - Re i CB Commuter Adjusted Popu... X CB Census Explorer: Commu... X [, JMeeCit Tt

¢ |[B- cooge

el state.nj.us

» Demographics Ownership: [PTivate UWNersmp |
» Employment & —
Vuages Data Type: ‘AII Employees _I
» Find Employers
» Industry & Economy Private: All Employees Apr2013  May 2013 Jun 2013 Jul 2013 Aug 2013 Sep 2013
b Census
b ConsycaRCs Total, All Industries 3200826 3.246.518 3309286 3291227 3289015 3272299
¥ Publications
» Labor Demand Goods Producing 386,264 391.428 399 644 403,592 400,258 298,440
Occupations
¥ Hurricane Sandy -
Joint Economic Data Natural Resources & Mining 9,989 11,450 15,553 19,966 14 168 13,300
Operations
b Safety & Health Construction 135,359 138.700 141,155 142,041 143,777 143,037
» Social Security
Disability Programs
Manufacturing 240,916 241,278 242,936 241,585 242313 242103

» Temporary Disability

Excel, first get the datafoa Excel Addin.
[1 Ihttp:ﬂwww.datazoa.cDm,‘dataftabIe.asp?a=view&th=E]Fi!pgfdsxuﬁ&dzuuid=142?8.uid=dzadr
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[X] twownioaay [(}] (embecy [=] (share
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Other Services 7.322 128.559 133.066 132,295 131.447 128.308
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Mote: S ide; All Establish, t Sizes Source: ¥%

Published by va New Jersey LWD.

] iomnioon (0] tembes) [] tsta

o= @@ © oo |7

Lviewer) (follow)

N—

. 2:57 PM
A ) 6/16/2014 =



E-mailin

- x
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L (' i wd state.nj.us/

T Ownership: [PTIVaTe UWITErship ™
F Employment & -
Wages Data Type: |AH Employees J
¥ Find Employers
» Industyizibeoneny Private: All Employees Apr2013 May 2013  Jun2013  Jul 2013  Aug 2013  Sep 2013
¥ Census
b Conategfts Total, All Industries 3200826 3.246518 3,309.286 3291227 3.289.015 3.272.299
¥ Publications
b Labor Demand Goods Producing 386,264 391.428 399.644 403.592 400.258 398.440
Occupations
¥ Hurricane Sandy .
Joint Economic Data Natural Resources & Mining 9,989 11,450 15,553 19,966 14,168 13,300
Operations
b Safety & Health Construction 135,359 136.700 141,185 142,041 143,777 143,037
» Social Security
Disability Programs
Manufacturing 240,916 241.278 242936 241,585 242313 242103

¥ Temporary Disability

» IUnemglﬁHem . L i PYTRr Ty
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Note: Statewide; All Establishment Sizes

Leisure & Hospitality 340,302 358.890 384,940 387.099 384,547 368,296

Other Services 127,322 128,559 133,066 132,295 131,447 128,308
Unclassified 13,381 14,400 15,218 14,736 16,286 17,306
Note: Statewide; All Establishment Source: %
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Additional Data Sharing Functionality

* Mobile
e E-Mail
e Social Media
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Empilayment 2172380 132§ IED§
Unamniploymant 04 11070 & -TRE4E
Unsiploymsant Rate ES L3 § -1E §
Beure:

Fublished by = Py jemey LA,
1] tamvicest O tamina [2] coswmns [§] iabiciary ] comwemet [0F] ideibonrt

Baure: £

Laber Foroa EdaticHon - Unitad Etstsc Laings  DHfarancs

| Bamconally Adjuched) (In Thowsande) W from Monih

i May 2014 Ago

Labor Force 155542 1520
Emplayrnent 1SR4 1ED§
Urabnpl oyt 5,755 &E0f
Unaiploymsant Rota a3 oo
Funiisred by 5 New Jesey AT

L) tammiest [ tamie [25] coswen [] cabssmts ) commrmn [F] itaitoort

Urermployment Rate ULE. vs New Jersey (Eeasonally Adjushed)

Fubishas by % Mew Jarsey LWD, o2 oataZon com
B seomces Bl pmensy [ sonarsy (3] iabos Pl powernss B imctionn.

i 2004

Duim

068

Local &ree Unemployment Stetictios Lefect  Dffarance  Difference
iHat teaccoally Acjusiad) In AprD01E Value O Month from sar

Labor Foroa BdaticHoc
Maw Jemsey Mairo Arsac
(Kot famcomally Adjustsd)
i Gy
Labar Fores
Erglaymsent
Ui oyt
7

Uniemploymmest Rate TE

AT ]
Maw Jarsey g
4463933 1334 § -TiECE B
Emgploymsant 4,180,515 43,305 § 15,370
Ly oyt 13418 =73 @ E=TATR R
Umisampd oot Rato 3 4.3 § .5
Atlantlc Clty - Hamsmonicn
Matrapolitan Statistical Arsa 135,575 -1377 § -E,355 §

Labar Fores

Afianfio CHy - Hammonbon Madnopoiitan Esfictonl Srsa

Jan 204 Feb 204& Mar 4 Apr 24

4435740 S4ESNDE 447757 4453533
40ETASZ &715518 4,137,050 4180515

34237 35040 38077 283415

TE

63

ogether

n dataZoa Account
o Specific Board is Created)

e Allows Thematic or Targeted
Grouping of Tables and Charts
* Industry
* Audience
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e Legislators
* Geography
e State
* County
* Type of Data
e Employment
* |ncome
* Population

* Facilitates Data Sharing
e Mobile, E-mail, Social Media
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